UNI EN ISO9001:2015 N°2764 ZERTIFIZIERTE QUALITÄT - CERTIFIED QUALITYwww.litek.it      Made in Italy    Made in Italy      www.litek.it    46 47
Design R&D Litek
LED-Leuchte
für Strassen- und
Stadtbeleuchtung
system as TCS (Thermal Cooling System) with automatic safety temperature
control, also suitable for h24 operation. Power supply 110/240Volt 50/60Hz,
power factor corrected to cos-fi ≥0.95, insulation class 2 (class 1 on request),

Ist-Lichtstrom
der Leuchte
Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2700 K CRI70)
Ist-Lichtstrom
der Leuchte
Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2200 K CRI70)
Version STANDARD - STANDARD Version
ES020AL4504B12 20
Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual
values
related
optic
AL=CS
450 3551 21 156 3267 3048 2832 ND
ES024AL5304B12 24 530 4094 24,9 151 3766 3514 3266 ND
ES031AL7004B12 31 700 5187 34,4 139 4772 4452 4137 ND
ES030AL3504B12 30 350 5687 32,9 159 5232 4881 4536 ND
ES040AL4504B12 40 450 7103 43,5 150 6535 6097 5666 ND
ES046AL5104B12 46 510 7920 49,3 148 7286 6798 6317 ND
ES063AL7004B12 63 700 10373 69,7 137 9543 8904 8274 ND
Version ECO - ECO Version
ES013AL5304B12 13
Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual
values
related
optic
AL=CS
530 2362 13,1 166 2173 2018 1862 1708
ES017AL7004B12 17 700 2988 18,5 149 2749 2554 2356 2161
ES016AL3504B12 16 350 3286 17,2 176 3023 2808 2591 2376
ES021AL4504B12 21 450 4101 23 164 3773 3505 3233 2966
ES025AL5304B12 25 530 4723 27,8 156 4345 4037 3724 3415
ES035AL7004B12 35 700 5976 31 177 5498 5108 4712 4321
ES032AL3504B12 32 350 6572 34,9 173 6046 5617 5182 4752
ES042AL4504B12 42 450 8202 46,3 163 7546 7010 6467 5931
ES048AL5104B12 48 510 9446 52,9 164 8690 8073 7448 6831
ES069AL7004B12 69 700 11952 75,7 145 10996 10215 9423 8643
Leuchtenfarbe/Luminaire color: B = Anthrazit/Anthracite - f = andere Farben auf Anfrage/other colors on request
Betrieb/Function: 0 = RO Rotation Multi-Szenario/Rotary scenario - 1 = OF on-off - 2 = DMP Nachtabsenkung/Night reduction - 3 = DM Dimmbar/Dimmable 1-10Vdc
- 4 = TLC Fernsteuerung/Remote control - 5 = DA Dimmbar/Dimmable DALI - 6 = über/via NFC - 7 = basis/base NEMA - 8 = basis/base LUMAWISE - 9 = CLO konstanter Lichtstrom/
costant light output